www.galaxy-cas.com 1
                                                                                                  GXTS03
GXCAS
Technology
High-Accuracy Digital Temperature
Sensor IC
DESCRIPTION
The GXTS03 is GXCAS’s new high accuracy digital

6    Recommended Land Pattern
For DFN8L  3.0mm*3.0mm
7    Ordering Information
Order Number Chip Model Package SPQ Note
GXTS03D-T&R GXTS03D DFN8L (3mm*3mm) 2000 Tape & Reel
GXTS03T-T&R GXTS03T DFN8 (2.5mm*2.5mm) 2000 Tape & Reel
For DFN8  2.5mm*2.5mm
www.galaxy-cas.com 15
                                                                                                  GXTS03